Faculty Assembly

UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO DENVER

CU Denver Faculty Assembly Meeting

April 5th, 2022
12:00 PM to 2:00 PM
https://lucdenver.zoom.us/j/97829445163

12:00 PM

12:05 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:20 PM

1:30 PM

Jarrod Hanson, CU Denver Faculty Assembly, Chair
*  Meeting brought to order

Constancio Nakuma, Provost, University of Colorado Denver

Antonio Farias, Vice Chancellor for Diversity, Equity and Inclusion

Mary Coussons-Read, CU System Faculty Council, Chair
e Information on Higher Ed Unionization Issues

Peter Anthamatten, CU Denver Faculty Assembly, Secretary
e FAElections

Jarrod Hanson, CU Denver Faculty Assembly, Chair
e Committee Reports
e Additional ltems


https://ucdenver.zoom.us/j/97829445163

